
2026 Coppin State University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 18, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 0-1   Home: 0-1   Away: 0-0   Neutral: 0-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (5), Opp (7)   DPs Turned: Team (1), Opp (1)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (2), Grajales (2), Totals (2), Opp (0)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (14-14), Grajales (6-6), Cumming (4-
4), Corcoran (2-2), Hurtado (1-1), Wakakuwa (1-1)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
19 Agosto, Pedro .500 1-1 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 .500 0 0 2 0 .500 0 0 0-0 3 2 0 1.000
21 Harvey, Kenan .333 1-1 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 .667 1 0 2 0 .500 0 0 0-0 5 0 1 .833
11 Sundar, Pranav .250 1-1 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 .500 0 0 0 0 .250 0 0 0-0 1 1 1 .667
6 Feliciano, Emilio .250 1-1 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .250 1 0 1 0 .400 0 0 0-0 3 1 0 1.000
7 Hogan, Noah .000 1-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000
1 Thompson, Bryce .000 1-1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 1 1 .250 0 0 0-0 4 0 0 1.000
23 Treadwell, Jordan .000 1-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 1 .000
9 Sanders, Marcus .000 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 1 3 1 .800
99 Grajales, Nelson .000 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 7 0 0 1.000

2
Hurtado, Armando
(AJ) .000 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 0 .500 0 0 0-0 2 1 0 1.000

20 Milliner, Terrell .000 1-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 2 1 0 .667 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
29 Garcia, Angel 1.000 1-0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 3 3.000 0 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
Totals .194 1-1 31 5 6 2 1 0 3 10 .323 3 3 10 1 .324 0 0 0-0 27 8 4 .897
Opponents .219 1-1 32 11 7 1 0 0 8 8 .250 10 2 9 0 .413 2 0 7-7 27 8 1 .972

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
36 Kirksey, Dillon 0.00 0-1 1 1 0 0-0 0 2.0 2 2 0 1 2 1 0 0 .250 0 0 0 0 0
10 Holland, Nicco 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 2.0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
17 Wakakuwa, Mekenna 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 .333 0 0 0 1 0
24 Joyce, Jack 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.0 0 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
31 Corcoran, Luke 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 .250 0 0 0 0 0
55 Ritz, Justin 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 .250 0 0 0 0 0
33 Cumming, Jake 13.50 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 2.0 2 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 .333 2 2 0 1 0
Totals 3.00 0-1 7 1 0 0 0 9.0 7 11 3 10 9 1 0 0 .219 2 2 0 2 0
Opponents 4.00 1-0 3 1 0 0 1 9.0 6 5 4 3 10 2 1 0 .194 1 3 0 0 0



2026 Coppin State University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 18, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
99 Grajales, Nelson 7 7 0 0 1.000 0 6 0 1.000 2 0
19 Agosto, Pedro 5 3 2 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
1 Thompson, Bryce 4 4 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
6 Feliciano, Emilio 4 3 1 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
2 Hurtado, Armando (AJ) 3 2 1 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
7 Hogan, Noah 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
21 Harvey, Kenan 6 5 0 1 .833 0 0 0 — 0 0
9 Sanders, Marcus 5 1 3 1 .800 0 0 0 — 0 0
11 Sundar, Pranav 3 1 1 1 .667 0 0 0 — 0 0
23 Treadwell, Jordan 1 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
10 Holland, Nicco 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
17 Wakakuwa, Mekenna 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
20 Milliner, Terrell 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
24 Joyce, Jack 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
29 Garcia, Angel 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
31 Corcoran, Luke 0 0 0 0 .000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
33 Cumming, Jake 0 0 0 0 .000 0 4 0 1.000 0 0
36 Kirksey, Dillon 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
55 Ritz, Justin 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 39 27 8 4 .897 2 14 0 1.000 2 0
Opponents 36 27 8 1 .972 6 0 0 — 0 0


